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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 21 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
26/02/2023 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. JAARATS Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.76 503
2. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 35.72 354
3. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 37.69 301
4. VAHKAL Raheli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.35 264
5. TINA Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 43.30 198
6. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 43.94 190
7. ROOSVALD Iris 11 Orca Swim Club 44.20 186
8. PODER Britta 11 Yess 52.73 110

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.49 470
2. HALLIKIVI Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 32.79 457
3. MANDMA Hella-Maria 10 Parnu Spordikool 33.18 441
4. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 33.28 437
5. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 34.10 406
6. JEFANOV Maria Elizabeth 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 35.15 371
7. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 35.52 360
8. RAJAMAGI Emma Laura 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 35.89 349
9. MAESEPP Minna Li 10 Yess 44.65 181

Open

1. SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 29.63 620
2. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 29.93 601
3. JAARATS Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.76 503
4. ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.49 470
5. HALLIKIVI Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 32.79 457
6. MANDMA Hella-Maria 10 Parnu Spordikool 33.18 441
7. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 33.28 437
8. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 33.97 411
9. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 34.10 406

10. JEFANOV Maria Elizabeth 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 35.15 371
TREI Ann Marii 08 Wiru Swim 35.15 371

12. LEO Marta 07 Orca Swim Club 35.17 370
13. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 35.52 360
14. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 35.72 354
15. RAJAMAGI Emma Laura 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 35.89 349
16. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 37.69 301
17. VAHKAL Raheli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.35 264
18. TINA Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 43.30 198
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 21, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

19. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 43.94 190
20. ROOSVALD Iris 11 Orca Swim Club 44.20 186
21. MAESEPP Minna Li 10 Yess 44.65 181
22. PODER Britta 11 Yess 52.73 110


